
Sixth Form Summer Exams 

Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code

Thu, 01 May 2025 09:00 11:30 Pearson Fitness Training And Programming (31525H01) 31525H01

Fri, 02 May 2025
09:00 09:45 Pearson Science Investigation Skills (31619H1A) 31619H1A

09:00 10:30 Pearson Science Investigation Skills (31619H1B) 31619H1B

Mon, 12 May 2025
09:00 10:30 OCR Ec3it: U1 Fundamentals Of It (583901) 583901

13:00 14:30 Pearson Human Lifespan Development (31490H01) 31490H01

Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 11:00 OCR Ec3bus: U1 The Business Environment (583501) 583501

Wed, 14 May 2025
09:00 10:30 Pearson Psychological Approaches And Applica (21331L01) 21331L01

13:00 14:30 Pearson Anatomy And Physiology (31524H01) 31524H01

Thu, 15 May 2025

09:00 10:30 Pearson Non Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F) 1MA1 1F

09:00 10:30 Pearson Non Calculator (H) (1MA1 1H) 1MA1 1H

13:00 14:30 OCR Ec3it: U2 Global Information (583902) 583902

Fri, 16 May 2025
09:00 10:30 OCR Ec3bus: U2 Working In Business (583502) 583502

13:00 14:30 Pearson Working In Health And Social Care (31491H01) 31491H01

Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Media Studies Adv Paper 1 (7572/1) 7572/1

Tue, 20 May 2025
09:00 09:40 Pearson Chemistry (31617H1C) 31617H1C

13:00 13:40 Pearson Biology (31617H1B) 31617H1B

Wed, 21 May 2025

13:00 15:30 WJEC Film Studies COMP1 Varieties Of Film (A670U10-1) A670U10-1

13:00 15:00 Pearson Health Psychology (21333L01) 21333L01

13:00 13:40 Pearson Physics (31617H1P) 31617H1P

13:00 14:00 OCR Ec3it: U3 Cyber Security (583903) 583903

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 09:00 11:30 WJEC Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking (A670U20-1) A670U20-1

Wed, 04 Jun 2025

09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator (F) (1MA1 2F) 1MA1 2F

09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator (H) (1MA1 2H) 1MA1 2H

13:00 15:00 OCR Eng Lang / Lit: Lang Ptry & Plays Wtn (H474/02) H474/02

Thu, 05 Jun 2025
13:00 15:00 AQA Media Studies Adv Paper 2 (7572/2) 7572/2

13:00 15:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1) 7402/1

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2

Wed, 11 Jun 2025
09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator (F) (1MA1 3F) 1MA1 3F

09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator (H) (1MA1 3H) 1MA1 3H

Fri, 13 Jun 2025
09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2) 7402/2

09:00 11:00 OCR Eng Lang / Lit: Rdng Wrtr Wrtng Rdr Wtn (H474/03) H474/03

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3) 7402/3


